3 etapp

3 etapp

2 etapp

2 etapp

1 etapp

1 etapp

4 etapp

kokku

Marksoo

Kroneld

Erik

100

100

80

100

70

80

70

650

100
Y
]
.
.
]

Ledvanov Aleksandr 50 100 70 70 100 70 460
Trei Indrek 50 60 50 100 50 60 60 430
Gustavson Andres 70 35 50 75 70 100 400
Asperk Arturi 80 100 60 100 50 390
Asperk llmari 100 75 75 70 50 370
Sundell Sauli 80 80 90 350
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Parnoja
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Eerma

Martti

50

80

50

80

260

Kiil

Tiidrus

Tarmo

50

50

90

70

260

Ain 50 50 50 50 50 250
Leppik Ainar 35 60 50 50 50 245
Sepp Kadri 100 70 70 240
Hurt Maanus 60 50 50 75 235
Luigas Aare 35 50 50 50 50 235
Kumar Dennis 50 80 100 230
Leppik Oliver 50 70 50 60 230
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PSldma
Baldnski
Jekimov
Krishan
Tonuri
Luts
Linnamagi
Kadai
Leis

Lips
Aniline
Voitka
Nomm
Sepp
Vallikivi
Klavan
Semjonov
Ivask
Lassi
Eensalu
Ottis

Tilk
Meen
Sarapuu
Maasel
Rissanen
Jerofejev
Leimann
Tikan
Eiduks
Luhavali
Tiits
Soohwan
Noot
Ojalaid
Vahtra
Voisnis
Voisnis
PSldma
Roosla
Kalinina
Ledvanova
Leppik
Lips

Prokopenko

Janno
Janek
Jaanus
Ram

Argo
Grettel
Alexander
Loore-Lisete
Albert
Margaret
Jasmine
Alar

Gerly
Andrus
Toomas
Lili

Dmitri
Tauri

Ellen Mai
Evor
Kelly-Kristel
Tauri
Martti
Jaanus-Arno
Piia

Eeva
Sergei
Andreas
Mart
Sandra
Mattias-Thomas
Janete
Kim

Taavi
Janar
Veiko
Olga
Milana
Ranno
Rando
Maria
Natalja
Rait

Silva

Timo-Alen

50
50
50

100
50
75
50
50
35
50

50

75
35

60

70

35
100
35

70

60
60
50
60
90

35
60
60
50

100

75

50
50

80

90
90

35

50

35

100
60
35

100

50

35

70

70

50

70

75
50
70
60

50

100

100

50
60

90

70

90
70

35

35

60

75
75
50

70
80

100

75
70

75

50
75

100

35
70
50
70

60

60

60
100

60
50

70

70

60

60

50

35

75

50

100
100

75
75

70

60

70

50

60

70
75
75

100
100

75
90

50

50

50

60

60
70

90
90

100

70

90
75

220
215
215
210
210
210
200
195
195
195
195
195
190
190
190
190
185
185
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
175
170
170
170

170
170

165
165
165

160
160
160
160
160
155
150
150
150
150
150



Rand
Reimann
Volohhonski
Dasun
Sinijarv
Vapper
Maruse
Hermsalu
Limnell
Pahkel
Shirokov
Somova
Vosar
Tubro
Asperk
Jogi
Obolenski
Robaltsenko
Uibukant
Tikan
Murumaa
Uudekall
Helm
Helm
Kala
Martovs
Novikova
Prits
Koov
Laur
Rajaver
Rattasepp
Usakov
Pipar
Rips
Haab
Pohjala
Sidorov
Sild
Tammeleht
Tammistu
Paivalill
Apu
Juganson

Kivisaar

Karin
Juri
Polina
Park
Aldo
Joonas
Margit
Ando
Eero
Helene
Sergei
Maria
Deniss
Tarmo
Petri
Kalev
Gunnar
Anton
Andrei
Andra
Marken
Esta
Marco
Sirli
Virge
Nikita
Kateryna
Brigita
Joosep
Angelina
Mikk
Hanna
Viktorija
Martin
Maarja
Mairika
Kristel
Ivan
Katrin
Gerli
Triin
Indrek
Nazmul Hasan
Katre

Gregor

35
75

60

50

50

70
35

35

60
35

35
75
75

70

60

50
60

50
70

50

80

50

60

50

50

70

70

60
50

35
70

100

90

50
50

75
100

60

90
50

75

60

50
60
75
50

50

50
50

70

60
60

50

70

50

50

50

60

35

35

80

60

70

90

90

90

90
50

50

70

100

50

50

35

50

35

70

50

50

70
35
70

60

70

70

60
60
70

90

75

100

70
70

60

150
150
150
150
145

145
145

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
110
110
110
110
110
110
105
105
105



Saula
Tommingas
Vahemaa
Viirmaa
Harsing-Vark
Antropov
Asperk
Davydenko
Dogatko
Evtykh
Haab
Hansumae
Kaart

Kotke
Kundla
Klnnapas
Laansoo
Muursepp
Roogsoo
Tokke
Reinberg-Voitka
Tupp
Kesamaa
Lepp
Kiviste

Jarv
Kompus
Kotter
Mool
Orman
Paulus

Siva

Ivanov
Talviste
Bezsonov
Runstraat-Kart
Sergeev
Saarenkunnas
Burlakova
Gopi
Jarvesalu
Kuusk
Kaar
Kilnnapas

Peious

Madis-Siim
Ly

Mattias
Nora
Maarja
Karin

Jana
Andrey
Irina
Svetlana
Peter

Atko

Marta
Tiina

Helen

Karl Hannes
Eve

Art Richard
Rasmus
Martin
Maili
Indrek

Koit

Henrik
Rannar
Merle
Karl-Erik
Killi

Kaur

Kristo

Emili
Jagadeesan
Aleksandr
Sten

Nikita

Piret

Ivan
Martin-Juhani
Jekaterina
Sajeesh Vadakkedath
Marjete
Mark

Kris

Tanel

Sijo Arakkal

35
70

35

50

50

50

60

90

90

35
35
80

75

70
35
70
35

50

50

50

35

90
90

50
50

80

75

90

90

90

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

75

50

100

50
50

100

100
100

80

75

35
35
35
50

50

50

50

100

100
50

50

70

50

50

100
100

80
80

105
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
80
80
80

80
80

75
75
75
75
75
75



Ree
Samra
Uiboaed
Alajoe
Ejaz
Elenurm
Johanson
Laks
Luud
Malva
Mittal
Peet
Pddra
Pollu
Terras
Robaltsenko
PintSuk
Ansmann
Arhipova
Ballod
Eensalu
Eller
Kattel
Khegai
Lepmets
Lvov
Murumaa
Nigul
Olivares
Pallo
Poola
PShjala
Roosla
Rui
Simson
Singh
Tsengov
USakova
Vaher
Valss
Vatko
Vellet
Vostrikova
Tombak
Aaloe

Gerlika

Katlyn

Mairi

Maria

Saroj 70
Enrik 70
Aire

Anu

Lennart

Marko

Greteli

Jaanus

Laila

Tarmo 35
Rainer

Anton

Karolina

Lola

Jekaterina

Irina

Ellikar

Neeme-Andreas

Erkki

Dmitri

Margus

Dmitri

Emili

Ivar 60
Mario

Jurgen

Evaliisa

Rainer

Getri

Melvin

Kaili

Jekaterina

Andres

Galina

Annaleena

Rale

Madis

Tiina

Julia

Triinu

ott 50

75

70

35

35

60

60

60

60

75
75
70

70

70

70
70

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

60

70

70

60
60

60
60

60

60

60

35

60

60

60

60
60

70
70

60

75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
50



Aarma
Allas

Allas

Anga
Arjasepp
Aunver
Cherepkov
Cherkasov
Danilkin
Gross
Hecht
Hirtentreu
Ivanov
Kaleis
Kallasmae
Kovalenko
Laidmae
Linnamagi
Maidvee
Mets
Niidas
Nikolajev
Oja

Ots

Parve
Piibur
Roosaar
Saar
Sepp
Siimon
Tamberg
Teedla
Teekivi
Tiik

Tiik
Toomsalu
Vetka
Viira

Viira
Vorklaev
Aru
Brunfeldt
Hallik
Jekimov

Kalev

Kalle

Andreanne

Mait

Helena

Teele

Marek

Vladimir

llya 50
Thomas Kristjan

Raul

Egle

Taavi

Aleksei

Stanislav

Kaja

Aleksandr
Kille-Marianne

Raul

Kristiina

Tanel 50
Kristel

Raul 50
Guido 50
Tauno

Vahur 50
Indrek

Marvi

Gustav

Ragnar

Sirli

Liis

Peeter

Tanel

Katriin

Mihkel

lImar

Carinee

Egon

Merike 50
Martina

Pirgit

Ain

Indrek

Hendrik

Kaarel

50
50
50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

50

35

35

50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50

35

50

50

50

50

50

50

35

35

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
35
35
35
35
35



Lehiste
Lillend
Luigas
Nurmsoo
PGllu

Ring

Siirak

Trei

Trei

Tubro
Vaarmets
Vallas
Veinsteins
Viiding
Vostrikova
Vétjagailovski
Arminen
Gustafsson
Jarvelt

Laev

Kristo
Erik
Keith Lysandra
Kaur
Kristel
Rando
Kristin
Travis
Trevor
Katre
Mariliis
Ivo
Anneli
Carol
Sofja
Jakov
Ville
Eeva
Hugo

Siiri

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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